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
Homes. Precise engineering, quality built, luxury
finish. November delivery. $419,000. Floor plans
from Bill Ellis*. 02-373-99

EXTENDED FAMI-
LY HOME -
6 BEDROOMS
$329,000

4 Totally renovated with
. “lquality, gently rolling
= | farmland, huge pond

* with island, large barn,

- wl 5q. ft. with large windows,
= sk ylight and fully finished
lr::wer level with walkout to

: | == patio and vyard. Walkout

drive shed, separate garage, separate office building, fmm family room to large deck. Double garage

airplane hanger minutes to Georgetown on paved road. with inside access. $249,900. Call Matt* or John

Luf:atmn and U’alue Martha Summers [}2-4Eﬂ :31 Hill*. 02-477-30

: ' =1 4 bdrm + 2 bdrm in-law,
immaculate, upgraded 2 yr new home, hard-
wood, ceramics. Full width multi-level deck, two :
sided gas fireplace, main level family & laundry side road - close to golf &
rm. Cair, Alarm system, 10+ home with an extra sible commute to city. $1(
kitchen. Call Mary* or Tony*. 02-462-30 Ellis*.

i =1 designed log
hnme in Halton on gorgeous wooded lot - 20 ft.
ceilings - towering windows, 20 ft. high reclaimed
brick fireplace - 2 separate bdrm wings 0 new &
beautiful 3 ba:ur garage w. ﬂﬁmefwﬂrkshﬂp & Iﬂft

e e o1 hot tub and room for a
tennls cuun‘. 4, EHJI:I+ sq. ft. with approx. 2000 sq. f. fin-
ished in lower level, Casual yet elegant, 5+ bdrms, 5
baths, hardwood, ceramics, 3 car gara%e landscaping
and more. Min to “GO" and Bruce Trail. $799,000.
Martha Summers®. 02 51]4 31

PARK AREA
GEORGETOWN

} Stunning home that has been
4 totally upgraded in the last 3
years. Hardwood, ceramics, fin-
31 ished media room, remodeled
{ ensuite with glass block shower
and heated floor. Beautifully
landscaped with inground pool and patterned concrete. Walk to
downtown, library, cultural centre and medical buildings. Priced
at 3484 900. Call John Hill*. 02-476-30

ON THE EDGE
2 OF TOWN
| ONLY $319,900!
i | Unbelievable value in
% | this wonderful renovat-
=) ed country home -
walking distance to Enn ‘u’rllage Almost 3/4 acre cedar
lined lot. Huge 2 storey shed with loft. Excellent open
floor plan with huge rooms plus teen suite & more. Call
Elizabeth Doell* to view this terrific home.  02-492-01

WELL LOCATED
TOWNHOUSE
$160,000

= With several park-

& Ing spots for visitors

| nearby - less con-

gested - very nice

starter with attached garage & full basement.
Call Carol McMurray*. 02-493-30

PARK

LIVING

A8 Beautifully located
7= s 38 ft. Park model
~aatspeed trajler in Terra
B . TN Cotta Gardens.
Seaaunal living ideal for snowbirds or recre-
ation. Call for details. Priced to sell at
$44,900. Rick Curry*. 02-506-31

BUILD IN
GLEN

WILLIAMS

Fabulous 1/2 acre lot
in desirable Glen
Williams. Town Water
and Gas. Vendor will
hold mortgage to qualified Purchaser. Hurry
it's only $169,000. Martha Summers”.

Cotta Gardans FﬂLI!I' seas(
propane furnace and centr
Please call Rick Curry* for
$44 900.

David Burland* Kathleen Dobbie* Elizabeth Doell* Bill Ellis**

Stewart Barclay* Rick Curry* Kathy Ellis*

Anna Mary Lostritto*
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